AREA ROUTE COVERS: MCD / OROVADA SCHOOLS ROUTE COVERS: K-12 MCDERMITT
BUS 112 DRIVER: SHIRLEY
AM STOP- TIME PM STOP-TIME

1] WILSON RANCH 6:20 7:20 1 [403 SOUTHRD 3:00

2|BARBER RD/ 6515 S VALLEY RD 6:30 7:30 2 |JAYDEN SMART 3:00

3|1500 HOMESTEAD RD / VILLALOBOS 6:35 7:35 3 |2913 PORTLAND CIRCLE / RODEO 3:01

42520 N VALLEY RD 6:50 7:50 4 |410 SOUTHRD 3:01

5|N VALLEY / HOME RANCH RD 6:53 7:53 5 12918 PORTLAND CIRCLE 3:02

6|WILLOW CREEK RD 7:00 8:00 6 |490 SOUTH RD 3:02

7/403 SOUTH RD 7:25 8:25 7 |500 SOUTH RD 3:03

8| JAYDEN SMART 7:26 8:26 8 [540 SOUTHRD 3:03

9|2913 PORTLAND CIRCLE / RODEO DR 7:28 8:28 9 [209 W HORSE LOOP 3:05
10/440 SOUTH RD 7:29 8:29 10 [590 SOUTH RD 3:06
11/440 SOUTH RD 7:30 8:30 11 |313 BANNOCK ST 3:07
12/2918 PORTLAND CIRCLE 7:31 8:31 12 |WILLOW CREEK RD 3:35
13| 490 SOUTH RD 7:31 8:31 13 [N VALLEY / HOME RANCH RD 3:40
14|500 SOUTH RD 7:32 8:32 14 |2520 N VALLEY RD 3:45
165|540 SOUTH RD 7:33 8:33 15 [1500 HOMESTEAD RD 3:54
16/209 W HORSE LOOP 7:36 8:36 16 |BARBER RD /65 /S VALLEY RD 4:00
17| 590 SOUTH RD 7:37 8:37 17 |WILSON RANCH 4:16
18313 BANNOCK ST 7:37 8:37




